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WALGREENS BOOTS AL
ISIN:  US9314271084
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Price
9.786 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.78% (-0.18)

US9314271084
WBA

Tradegate

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

8,447 EUR

S&P 500

9.732 EUR (580)
9.838 EUR (580)
9.978 EUR
10.042 EUR
9.773 EUR
9.963 EUR
9.91494 EUR
22,745
225,515.26

75

1,040

WKN: 931427108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/02 =
2024/07/29 )
2024/07/26 =
2024/07/24 2
2024/07/24 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9314271084&ID_NOTATION=35569322
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9314271084&ID_NOTATION=35569322
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63d0a7b1b258c652d217a9ed4ef002ea120fbb1790508b6397bf714af4fd063a&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f48b03ca07619f7cd&time=1723374959&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee84dde510d52ccb5a62f376d4071327df74bb2cdf8b624c2024d72aab3203a5&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=645747167875a99ea&time=1723374959&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f631a0d7b1810637baf59a577e0c6e3b96c3fec14f24e1fe63acb6d03466f5d&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=50ef8e2dc9fd51ee7&time=1723374959&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b32173f95cbaedcc39669bc72ec870e18a078b731c25d42e0c9b4ae4d1f69e89&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ab3c63c2fa43057c8&time=1723374959&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef3359f23504d24f6950c98e97671b84ec9397aabddfbcb08305bf45e405b1aa&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2c7139b0aeea61550&time=1723374959&tool=RSC

WALGREENS BOOTS AL

Details

2024/08/09 22:26:31

Price
9.786 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-1.78% (-0.18)

ISIN US9314271084
Symbol WBA
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 8,447 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.732 EUR (580)
Ask (Ask size) 9.838 EUR (580)
Open 9.978 EUR
High 10.042 EUR
Low 9.773 EUR
Close (prev. day) 9.963 EUR
VWAP 9.91494 EUR
Volume (pcs) 22,745
Trading volume 225,515.26
Number of trades 75
Last size 1,040
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -52.51% -63.25% -75.76%
Perf (abs.) -10.84 -16.87 -30.63
Beta 0.71 0.90 0.80
Volatility 54.38 47.29 35.89
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
08/09

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
08/09

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
08/09

Stuttgart 2024/  13:05
08/09

Nasdaq 2024/  22:00

Price

9.82 EUR

9.826 EUR

9.786 EUR

9.958 EUR

10.68 USD

9.882 EUR (51,560
10.456 EUR (49,609
14.371 EUR (39,288
18.268 EUR (30,412

24.705 EUR (2024/01/02

9.709 EUR (2024/08/05
27.045 EUR (2023/08/14
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
9.709 EUR (2024/08/05)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 10
0.00 5
0.23 75
0.00 6
103.68 53,435
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35569322
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272915626
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850357
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19227
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=291268

WALGREENS BOOTS AL

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/08

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
07/30

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

08:00

16:26

08:01

08:01

14:57

18:00

17:44

19:30

08:08

9.899 EUR

10.92 USD

9.893 EUR

9.893 EUR

9.988 EUR

11.232 EUR

9.867 EUR

9.834 EUR

9.899 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.02

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805451
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253697
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158139154
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=291276
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208844
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208844
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907724
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5705645
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19226

WALGREENS BOOTS AL

Company profile
Company Logo

Walgreens Boots Alliance

Contact Details

WALGREENS BOOTS ALLIANCE INC.

108 Wilmot Road - 60015 Deerfield
Telefon: +1-847-315-3700
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Stefano Chairman of Board of

Pessina Directors

Inderpal Member of Board of

Bhandari Directors

Bryan Hanson  Member of Board of
Directors

Ginger Graham Member of Board of
Directors

Janice Babiak  Member of Board of
Directors

John Lederer Member of Board of
Directors

Nancy Member of Board of

Schlichting Directors

Robert Huffines Member of Board of
Directors

Thomas Polen  Member of Board of
Directors

Valerie Jarrett Member of Board of
Directors

Ginger L. Chairman of Managing

Graham Board

Beth Leonard Member of Executive
Committee

Charles V. Member of Executive

Greener Committee

Danielle Gray Member of Executive
Committee

Holly May Member of Executive
Committee

John Driscoll Member of Executive
Committee

M.D. Kevin Ban Member of Executive
Committee

Manmohan Member of Executive

Mahajan Committee

Ornella Barra Member of Executive
Committee

Rick Gates Member of Executive
Committee

Tracey Brown Member of Executive
Committee
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